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Interphone – List of Collaborators 
 

Table of national principal investigators 
 
 

Country Name Address E-mail address 

International 
Coordination 

Dr Elisabeth 
Cardis 

 
 

Dr Joachim 
Schüz 

 

CREAL, Dr Aiguader 
88, Barcelona 08003 

Spain 
 

IARC 
150 cours Albert 

Thomas 
69372 Lyon Cedex 08 

France 

chassinc@iarc.fr
ecardis@creal.cat

schuzj@iarc.fr  

Australia Dr Bruce 
Armstrong 

 
Sydney Cancer Centre 
Royal Prince Alfred 

Hospital Level 6 
Gloucester House 
Missenden Road 

Camperdown NSW 
2050 

 
 

brucea@health.usyd.edu.au
 

Canada-
Montreal 

Dr Jack 
Siemiatycki 

Université de Montréal 
Research Center of 

CHUM 
3875 rue Saint-Urbain, 

3rd floor 
Montréal (Québec) 
CANADA H3C 3J7 

j.siemiatycki@umontreal.ca

Canada-
Ottawa 

Dr Daniel 
Krewski 

Institute of Population 
Health 

1 Stewart Street, Room 
320  

Ottawa, ON K1N 6N5 

dkrewski@uottawa.ca
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Canada-
Vancouver 

Dr Mary 
McBride 

 
B.C. Cancer Agency 

675 W10th Ave. 
Vancouver, BC V5Z 

1L3 
 

mmcbride2@bccancer.bc.ca

Denmark Dr Christoffer 
Johansen 

The Danish Cancer 
Society 

Strandboulevarden 49
2100 København Ø 

 

christof@cancer.dk

Finland Dr Anssi 
Auvinen 

Tampere School of 
Public Health 

Medisiinarinkatu 3, 
FIN-33014 

Anssi.Auvinen@uta.fi

France Dr Martine 
Hours 

Institut National de 
Recherche sur les 
Transports et leur 

Sécurité (I.N.R.E.T.S) 
25 av François 

Mitterrand 
69500 BRON 

martine.hours@ifsttar.fr

Germany Dr Joachim 
Schüz 

IARC 
150 cours Albert 

Thomas 
69372 Lyon Cedex 08 

France 

schuzj@iarc.fr

Israel Dr Siegal 
Sadetzki 

The Gertner Institute 
for Epidemiology 
and Health Policy 

Research 
Chaim Sheba Medical 
Center, Tel Hashomer, 

52621 

siegals@gertner.health.gov.il

Italy Dr Susanna 
Lagorio 

Istituto Superiore di 
Sanità  

299 Viale Regina 
Elena  

00161 - Roma 

susanna.lagorio@iss.it
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Japan Dr Naohito 
Yamaguchi 

Tokyo Women's 
Medical University 

Department of 
Hygiene and Public 

Health 
8-1 Kawadacho, 

Shinjuku-ku, 
Tokyo 162-8666 

nyamaguc@vega.ocn.ne.jp

New-Zealand Dr Alistair 
Woodward 

School of Population 
Health 

University of 
Auckland 

Private Bag 92019  
Auckland, New 

Zealand 

a.woodward@auckland.ac.nz

Norway Dr Tore Tynes 

National Institute of 
Occupational Health 

p.o. box 8149 
Dep 0033 Oslo 

 

tore.tynes@stami.no

Sweden Dr Maria 
Feychting 

Karolinska Institute 
Nobels väg 13, Solna 
SE-171 77 Stockholm 

Maria.Feychting@ki.se

UK-North Dr Patricia 
McKinney 

University Of Leeds 
Centre for 

Epidemiology and 
Biostatistics 

Room 8.49J, Level 8 
Worsley Building 
Clarendon Way 

Leeds LS2 9JT, UK 

p.a.mckinney@leeds.ac.uk
s.j.fleming@leeds.ac.uk
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UK-South Dr Anthony 
Swerdlow 

Sir Richard Doll 
Building 

Institute of Cancer 
Research, 

15 Cotswold Rd, 
Belmont 

Sutton Surrey SM2 
5NG 

 

anthony.swerdlow@icr.ac.uk

IARC 
Coordination 
(Section of 

Environment 
and 

Radiation) 

Dr Elisabeth 
Cardis 

Dr Joachim 
Schüz 

IARC 
150 cours Albert 

Thomas 
69372 Lyon Cedex 08 

France 

Contact: 
chassinc@iarc.fr
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